
ImmunoBerry
Liquid

Dietary Supplement
For Professional Use Only

4 � oz (118 ml)

designs for health®

Amount Per Serving

Other Ingredients: Vegetable glycerine, deionized water, raspberry and berry natural �avor.  

200 mg

100 mg

75 mg

75 mg

50 mg

25 mg

Notice: This is a natural product that may exhibit color, 

taste and density variations from lot to lot.

Report any adverse reactions to 860.623.6314

Does not contain gluten.  

IBL4OZ

Supplement Facts
Serving Size 1 ml (approx. 35 drops) 

Servings Per Container about 118

Formulated and distributed by:

Designs for Health, Inc.

980 South Street, Su�eld, CT 06078

www.designsforhealth.com

Manufactured in an NSF GMP Registered Facility

COMPLIANT

Guaranteed

Products

% Daily Value

Elderberry (Sambucus nigra)

Astragalus Root (Astragalus membranaceus)

Shiitake Mushroom (Lentinula edodes)

Maitake Mushroom (Grifola frondosa)

Wild Cherry Bark (Prunus serotina)

Beta 1,3 Glucan

*Daily Value not established.

STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE.  KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.
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Recommended Use: As a dietary supplement, take 1 ml (approx. 35 drops) per day, or as directed 

by your health care practitioner. 
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